
St. Brigid Youth Band 
September-October 2025 Schedule 

 
 

Monday beginning band takes place in the library; advanced band in the 8th grade room 
Tuesday classes all take place in the cafeteria 

Wednesday evening “FULL BAND” classes at Carroll are noted.  
 
SEPTEMBER 
 
Wednesday, September 3 
2:00-2:30​ Advanced Band 
 
Monday, September 8 
2:40-3:25​ Beginning Band 
2:40-3:25​ Advanced Band 
 
Wednesday, September 10 
No Class, Grandparents’ Day 
 
Monday, September 15 
2:40-3:25​ Beginning Band 
2:40-3:25​ Advanced Band 
 
Wednesday, September 17 
1:30-2:00​ Beginning Band 
2:00-2:30​ Advanced Band 
 
Monday, September 22 
2:40-3:25​ Beginning Band 
2:40-3:25​ Advanced Band 
 
Wednesday, September 24 
1:30-2:00​ Beginning Band 
2:00-2:30​ Advanced Band 
 
Monday, September 29 
No Classes, ACHS no school 
 
OCTOBER 
 
Wednesday, October 1 
1:30-2:00​ Beginning Band 
2:00-2:30​ Advanced Band 
 
Monday, October 6 
2:40-3:25​ Beginning Band 
2:40-3:25​ Advanced Band 
 
Wednesday, October 8 
1:30-2:00​ Beginning Band 
2:00-2:30​ Advanced Band 
 
 

 
 
Friday, October 10 
Youth Band Night @ ACHS Football Game 
Details TBA 
 
Monday, October 13 
2:40-3:25​ Beginning Band 
2:40-3:25​ Advanced Band 
 
Wednesday, October 15 
1:30-2:00​ Beginning Band 
2:00-2:30​ Advanced Band 
 
Also: Wednesday, October 15 
FULL BAND REHEARSAL @ Carroll 
5:30-6:10pm​ Combined-School Beg. Band 
6:15-7:00pm​ Combined-School Adv. Band 
 
Thursday, October 16 
7:00pm​ Concert @ Carroll High School (Detailed 
schedule to follow)  arrive@ 6:30pm 
 
Monday, October 20 
No Class (St. Brigid off school) 
 
Wednesday, October 22 
1:30-2:00​ Beginning Band 
2:00-2:30​ Advanced Band 
 
Monday, October 27 
2:40-3:25​ Beginning Band 
2:40-3:25​ Advanced Band 
 
Wednesday, October 29 
1:30-2:00​ Beginning Band 
2:00-2:30​ Advanced Band 
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